Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment

Mycom FM 125L-L

Specifications

Brand

Type

Refrigerant
Refrigerant type
kW at 0°C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
kW at -402C/+40°C
Electromotor Specs
On steel base frame
Liquid receiver

Oil separator
Control panel

Remarks |

Sizes

Stock

HOS BV

Mycom
FM 125L-L
Freon

R 404 A or other types
247,8
206,1
169,9
115,5
68,8

38,3

75

v

v

v

v

y.0.b. 2003 //

Electromotor: 75 kW at

2955 RPM
2900x1250x1950 mm
(LxWxH)

1
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Description

Used Mycom FM 125L-L
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TYPE
FABRIK NR
SERIAL NO.

HERSTELLJAHR
MANUFACTURING YEAR

ZUL. BETRIEBSUBERDRUCK
ALL. OPERATING PRESSURE
ZUL. BETRIEBSTEMPERATUR
ALL. OPERATING TEMPERATURE

BAUMINHALT
CGONTENT

AUMUSTERKENNZEICHEN
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